THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4737EUD+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4737/MAX4738/MAX4739 low-voltage, low on-
resistance (RON), quad single-pole/single throw (SPST)
analog switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V
supply. These devices are designed for USB 1.1 and

4.5Ω Quad SPST Analog Switches in UCSP
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  14
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4737EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4737ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4737EBE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4737
MAX4738EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4738ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4738EBE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4738
MAX4739EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4739ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4739EBE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4739
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 361
PROCESS: CMOS
Package Information